[ Updated 9/4/19 ]

7th April

14th April

Palm Sunday

18th April

Maundy Thursday

21st April
Easter Day

28th April

11.00

9.00

18.00

19.00

9.00

9.30

St. Luke, Stoke Hammond
Services in April 2019

Family Service
Valerie Kerr

Morning Worship
Dave Webber
Holy Communion followed by APCM

Revd John Waller

Holy Communion Benefice Service
Revd John Waller

Holy Communion
Revd John Waller

Café Church
(Leader tbc)



