## St. Luke, Stoke Hammond Services in April 2019

7th April	11.00	Family Service Valerie Kerr
14th April Palm Sunday	9.00	Morning Worship Dave Webber
	18.00	Holy Communion <i>followed by APCM</i> Revd John Waller
18th April Maundy Thursday	19.00	Holy Communion <i>Benefice Service</i> Revd John Waller
21st April Easter Day	9.00	Holy Communion Revd John Waller
28th April	9.30	Café Church (Leader tbc)